
WP32.9 Exxon via White Cross
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.8 L 5 Dairyland Rd
7.7 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
11.2 R 0.6 NC-54 W
11.8 L 0.3 White Cross Rd
12.1 R 2 Wildcat Creek Rd
14.2 R 1.7 Old Greensboro Rd
15.9 R 2 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Rd
17.8 S 1.4 Morrow Mill Rd
19.2 Rest Stop at gas station
19.2 R 0.8 NC-54 E
20 L 3.4 Orange Grove Rd
23.4 R 3.9 Dairyland Rd
27.3 R 2.9 Slight right to stay on

Dairyland Rd
30.2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
30.9 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
32.2 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
32.8 L 0.1 Williams St

End of Ride

WP32.9 Exxon via White Cross
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.8 L 5 Dairyland Rd
7.7 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
11.2 R 0.6 NC-54 W
11.8 L 0.3 White Cross Rd
12.1 R 2 Wildcat Creek Rd
14.2 R 1.7 Old Greensboro Rd
15.9 R 2 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Rd
17.8 S 1.4 Morrow Mill Rd
19.2 Rest Stop at gas station
19.2 R 0.8 NC-54 E
20 L 3.4 Orange Grove Rd
23.4 R 3.9 Dairyland Rd
27.3 R 2.9 Slight right to stay on

Dairyland Rd
30.2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
30.9 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
32.2 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
32.8 L 0.1 Williams St

End of Ride


